
SBA Contacts:  
District Director  

- Jaime Wood jaime.wood@sba.gov  (605) 330-4243 x14  
Deputy District Director 

- Bryson Patterson bryson.patterson@sba.gov  (605) 330-4243 x31  
Business Opportunity Specialist  

- Lisa Claassen lisa.claassen@sba.gov  (605) 330-4243 x28  
Economic Development Specialist  

- Michele Arends michele.arends@sba.gov  (605) 330-4243 x11  
Lender Relations Specialist  

- Marcella Hurley marcella.hurley@sba.gov  (605) 330-4243 x22  
Senior Area Manager  

- Pam Selberg (Located in Rapid) pamela.selberg@sba.gov  (605) 341-5962 
 
Disaster Assistance Customer Service Center  

- Obtain general program information or a status update on a disaster loan request.  
- Hours of Operation: 8:00am – 8:30pm (Eastern) Monday – Friday; 8:30am – 4:30pm 

(Eastern) Saturday  
- Phone: 800-659-2955 TTY: 800-877-8339 Email: disastercustomerservice@sba.gov  

  

Helpful Links from the SBA: 
SBA Disaster info including EIDL loan application:  www.sba.gov/disaster  

 

SBA recommends that small businesses consider applying for both EIDL and PPP. 

They are good survival tools for the small business toolkit.  

 

Disaster Assistance EIDL loans application website: www.covid19relief.sba.gov/#  

 

Dept. of Treasury updates: 

https://home.treasury.gov/policy-issues/top-priorities/cares-act/assistance-for-sma

ll-businesses  

 

PPP application: 

https://home.treasury.gov/system/files/136/Paycheck-Protection-Program-Applicati

on-3-30-2020-v3.pdf  

 

SCORE:  www.score.org  

 

https://sdbusinesshelp.com/  
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Michelle Kane, Director, SD CEO | Women’s Business Center 

michelle.kane@bhsu.edu 605.642.6311 We serve all women across the state for 

women business owners and aspiring entrepreneurs. I am here to help! 
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